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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 01/08/2013 5:00 pm Boys Soccer Scrimmage vs. Mexia Mexia H S
Tue 01/08/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer scrimmage vs. Navasota Robinson HS Football Field
Fri 01/11/2013 All Day Girls soccer tournament @ Killeen Killeen High School
Sat 01/12/2013 All Day Girls soccer tournament @ Killeen Killeen High School
Tue 01/15/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer @ Connally Connally High School
Tue 01/15/2013 6:00 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. China Spring Robinson High School
Thu 01/17/2013 All Day Boys Soccer Harker Heights Tournarment Leo Buckley stadium Killeen
Fri 01/18/2013 All Day Boys Soccer Harker Heights Tournarment Leo Buckley stadium Killeen
Fri 01/18/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer vs Killeen Robinson HS Football Field
Sat 01/19/2013 All Day Boys Soccer Harker Heights Tournarment Leo Buckley stadium Killeen
Tue 01/22/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer @ China Spring China Spring H S
Tue 01/22/2013 6:00 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Mexia Mexia H S
Thu 01/24/2013 All Day Girls soccer tournament in Leander Leander H S
Thu 01/24/2013 All Day Boys Soccer Salado Tournament Salado High School
Fri 01/25/2013 All Day Boys Soccer Salado Tournament Salado High School
Fri 01/25/2013 All Day Girls soccer tournament in Leander Leander H S
Sat 01/26/2013 All Day Boys Soccer Salado Tournament Salado High School
Sat 01/26/2013 All Day Girls soccer tournament in Leander Leander H S
Tue 01/29/2013 5:30 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Brenham Robinson High School
Tue 01/29/2013 7:30 pm Girls soccer vs. China Spring Robinson HS Football Field
Fri 02/01/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer @ Waco High Waco ISD field
Fri 02/01/2013 6:00 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Navasota Robinson High School
Mon 02/04/2013 5:00 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Mexia Robinson High School
Tue 02/05/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer vs La Vega Robinson HS Football Field
Fri 02/08/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer @ Salado Salado High School
Fri 02/08/2013 7:30 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Salado Salado High School
Tue 02/12/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer vs Gatesville Robinson HS Football Field
Tue 02/12/2013 7:30 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Gatesville Robinson High School
Fri 02/15/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer @ Brownwood Brownwood High School
Fri 02/15/2013 7:30 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Brownwood Brownwood High School
Tue 02/19/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer vs Lorena Robinson HS Football Field
Tue 02/19/2013 7:30 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Lorena Robinson High School
Fri 02/22/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer vs Lampasas Robinson HS Football Field
Fri 02/22/2013 7:30 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Lampasas Robinson High School
Tue 02/26/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer vs Salado Robinson HS Football Field
Tue 02/26/2013 7:30 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Salado Robinson High School
Fri 03/01/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer @ Gatesville Gatesville High School
Fri 03/01/2013 7:30 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Gatesville Gatesville High School
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Fri 03/08/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer vs Brownwood Robinson HS Football Field
Fri 03/08/2013 7:30 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Brownwood Robinson High School
Tue 03/19/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer @ Lorena Lorena H S
Tue 03/19/2013 7:30 pm Boys Soccer Game vs. Lorena Lorena H S
Fri 03/22/2013 5:30 pm Girls soccer @ Lampasas Lampasas H S
Fri 03/22/2013 7:30 pm Boys Soccer Game @  Lampasas Lampasas H S
Tue 03/26/2013 5:30 pm Brownwood boys/girls soccer playoff games @ Rocket

Field
Robinson HS

Thu 03/28/2013 6:00 pm Palestine vs Mexia 6pm Rocket Field, boys' soccer Robinson HS
Thu 03/28/2013 8:00 pm Lampasas vs Byran Rudder 8pm Rocket Field girls'

soccer
Robinson HS


